Sr Questions Answers Choice

. e
1 How many months Adolf Hitler was in Jail? twelve

. fourteen

. death

life

. twenty years
. five years

2 When Adolf Hitler was found guilty of treason,what was the sentence?

. Hammer and sickle

. swastika

. Rising sun

. Shield and two swords

3 What was the symbol of Naz party?

. Eva Braun
. stephanie

Jane grey
. elizabeth

4 Whom did Adolf Hitler marry?

. Berlin art school

. Munich art school

. Bavaria Academy of art
Vienna Academy of fine arts

5 Which art school rejected Adolf Hitler's paintings?

Magna carta
British Constitution
US Constitution
none of these

6 Which of the following is known as the Bible of English Constitution?

great king
citizen king
Slave king
student king

7 What Louis Phillip of France was called?

1889
1914
1918
1932

8 When did Adolf Hitler become a citizen of Germany?

1923
1933
1936
1938

9 When did Adolf Hitler become the chancellor of Germany?

Discovery of India
Mein kampf

the good earth
why England slept?

10 Which is Adolf Hitler's autobiography?
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