

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many months Adolf Hitler was in Jail?	A. six B. nine C. twelve D. fourteen
2	When Adolf Hitler was found guilty of treason, what was the sentence?	A. death B. life C. twenty years D. five years
3	What was the symbol of Nazi party?	A. Hammer and sickle B. swastika C. Rising sun D. Shield and two swords
4	Whom did Adolf Hitler marry?	A. Eva Braun B. stephanie C. Jane grey D. elizabeth
5	Which art school rejected Adolf Hitler's paintings?	A. Berlin art school B. Munich art school C. Bavaria Academy of art D. Vienna Academy of fine arts
6	Which of the following is known as the Bible of English Constitution?	A. Magna carta B. British Constitution C. US Constitution D. none of these
7	What Louis Phillip of France was called?	A. great king B. citizen king C. Slave king D. student king
8	When did Adolf Hitler become a citizen of Germany?	A. 1889 B. 1914 C. 1918 D. 1932
9	When did Adolf Hitler become the chancellor of Germany?	A. 1923 B. 1933 C. 1936 D. 1938
10	Which is Adolf Hitler's autobiography?	A. Discovery of India B. Mein kampf C. the good earth D. why England slept?